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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 20/08/2024

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

20/08/2024
20/08/2024
20/08/2024
20/08/2024
20/08/2024
20/08/2024
20/08/2024

20/08/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

20/08/2024
20/08/2024
20/08/2024
20/08/2024
20/08/2024
20/08/2024
20/08/2024

20/08/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

351.451

0

5.504.599.181

0

0

0

633.454.822

0

0

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

6.785.778

0

1.747

116.726.767.754
0

0

0
25.035.848.753
10.582.298

0

244.157.414.067
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